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Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill Menu
https://menulist.menu

10105 E Via Linda, Scottsdale, United States
(+1)4806143555

The menu of Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill from Scottsdale includes 56 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the menu cost about $10.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about
Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill:
great place! the girl at the front counter (annabelle? was so happy and helpful. | had no idea what | wanted and
helped. my hen tasted freshly grilled, the noodles were boiled to the right tenderness, and everyone was with
really liked their food. I'm back to the final! read more. In Scottsdale, traditional dishes are prepared in the
kitchen of Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill with original Asian spices tasty, The inventive fusion of different dishes
with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the guests - a good example of Asian Fusion. A
lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat is used in the healthy Japanese cuisine of Samurai Sam's
Teriyaki Grill, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.
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Pasta

VEGGIE YAKISOBA

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Bowls

VEGAN CHICKEN BOWL

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Teriuaki

SPICY PEPPER STEAK BOWL

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Combo

MAKE ANY MEAL A COMBO

Yakisoba

CHICKEN BREAST YAKISOBA

Family Meals
DARK CHICKEN
[ ]
Rice Bowls
DARK MEAT CHICKEN STEAK

Drink

MEXICAN SPRITE

$9.0

$4.8

$13.0

$4.8

$13.5

$4.8

$12.8

$12.0

$12.8

$4.9

Moat Popular and New!

THAI PEANUT BOWL $12.8
Hibachi Dinner

STEAK YAKISOBA $13.5
Build your own Family Meal
LARGE SALMON $15.0

light and Guilt Free

CAULIFLOWER RICE BOWL $12.8

iIOCA.DO CITRUS BOWL $12.8
ignature Stir fry

SSV;EET SOUR BSOt:.\I'I._ $12.8

Starters Eamp;amp; Sides

PORK POTSTICKERS $4.8
(]

Cafe Tunch (dirchived)

SHRIMP YAKISOBA $13.5

Stealis&amp;comma;
Chickens &Eamp;amp;

Seafood

CHICKEN BREAST STEAK $12.8
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Non alcoholic drinks
ARIZONA ICED TEA
SNAPPLE

SPICY STEAK BROCCOLI BOWL
DARK CHICKEN YAKISOBA

KIDS RICE BOWL MEAL
KIDS NOODLE BOWL MEAL

Yakisoba Bowls
LARGE SALMON YAKISOBA

CHICKEN BREAST STEAK
YAKISOBA

DARK MEAT CHICKEN AND STEAK

YAKISOBA

STEAK

NOODLES
CHICKEN BREAST

$3.6
$3.6

$13.5
$12.8

$9.0
$11.0

$16.0

$13.5

$13.5

$12.8

$12.8

$12.0

Beverages

12.50Z JARRITOS SODA
500ML MEXICAN COCA COLA
WATER BOTTLE

GATORADE ZERO

FOUNTAIN DRINK

Salads

SIDE OF CHARRED SHISHITO
PEPPERS

SIDE SALAD

SESAME GARDEN TOSS
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD
120Z BOTTLE OF SAUCE
GRILLED EGG ROLL

Signature Dishes
CARAMELIZED GINGER SHRIMP
BOWL

SWEET CHILI BOWL

ASIAN TACOS 3

STEAK AND SHISHITO BOWL
SPICY PEPPER CHICKEN BOWL
SPICY CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

GENERAL SAM'S CHICKEN RICE
BOWL

KOREAN BBQ BOWL GF
RICELESS BOWL

$4.6
$4.6
$2.0
$3.6
$3.0

$4.8

$2.6
$10.5
$10.5
$12.5
$3.5

$13.5

$12.8
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5

$12.8

$12.8
$13.0
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Samurai Sam s Teriyaki Grill
10105 E Via Linda, Scottsdale, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 09:00 -20:00
Tuesday 09:00 -20:00
Wednesday 09:00 -20:00
Thursday 09:00 -20:00
Friday 09:00 -20:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 09:00 -20:00
Sunday 09:00 -20:00
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