



Samur Sam' Teriyak Gri

### Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu 10105 E Via Linda, Scottsdale, United States (+1)4806143555

The **menu of Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill** from Scottsdale includes <u>56</u> dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$10.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill:* 

great place! the girl at the front counter (annabelle? was so happy and helpful. I had no idea what I wanted and helped. my hen tasted freshly grilled, the noodles were boiled to the right tenderness, and everyone was with really liked their food. I'm back to the final! <u>read more</u>. In Scottsdale, traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill with original Asian spices tasty, The inventive fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the guests - a good example of Asian Fusion. A lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat is used in the **healthy Japanese cuisine** of Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.

# Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill Menu



			-
Pasta		Most Popular and New	) <b>!</b>
VEGGIE YAKISOBA	\$9.0	THAI PEANUT BOWL	\$12.8
Appetizer		Hibachi Dinner	
CRAB RANGOON	\$4.8	STEAK YAKISOBA	\$13.5
Bowls		Build your own Family Meal	
VEGAN CHICKEN BOWL	\$13.0	LARGE SALMON	\$15.0
Asian specialties		Light and Guilt Free	
EDAMAME	\$4.8	CAULIFLOWER RICE BOWL	\$12.8
Teriyaki		Specialty Bowls	
SPICY PEPPER STEAK BOWL	\$13.5	AVOCADO CITRUS BOWL	\$12.8
Vegetables		Signature Stir Fry	
EGG ROLLS		SWEET SOUR BOWL	\$12.8
Combo		Famous Bowls	
MAKE ANY MEAL A COMBO	\$4.8	SUMO BOWL	\$16.5
Yakisoba		Starters & S	ides
CHICKEN BREAST YAKISOBA	\$12.8	PORK POTSTICKERS	\$4.8
Family Meals		Cafe Lunch (Archived)	
DARK CHICKEN	\$12.0	SHRIMP YAKISOBA	\$13.5
Rice Bowls		Steaks,	
DARK MEAT CHICKEN STEAK	\$12.8	Chickens & amp;amp;	
Drink		Seafood	
MEXICAN SPRITE	\$4.9	CHICKEN BREAST STEAK	\$12.8

# Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill Menu



Non alcoholic drinks		
ARIZONA ICED TEA	\$3.6	
SNAPPLE	\$3.6	
Popular Items		
SPICY STEAK BROCCOLI BOWL	\$13.5	
DARK CHICKEN YAKISOBA	\$12.8	
Uncategorized		
KIDS RICE BOWL MEAL	\$9.0	
KIDS NOODLE BOWL MEAL	\$11.0	
Yakisoba Bowls		
LARGE SALMON YAKISOBA	\$16.0	
CHICKEN BREAST STEAK YAKISOBA	\$13.5	
DARK MEAT CHICKEN AND STEAK YAKISOBA	\$13.5	
<b>Dishes are prepared with</b>		
	Ψ <b>L</b> LIU	

#### SHRIMP EGG TRAVEL

These types of dishes are being served	
STEAK	\$12.8
NOODLES	
CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.0

#### Beverages

12.50Z JARRITOS SODA	\$4.6
500ML MEXICAN COCA COLA	\$4.6
WATER BOTTLE	\$2.0
GATORADE ZERO	\$3.6
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.0

### Salads

SIDE OF CHARRED SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$4.8
SIDE SALAD	\$2.6
SESAME GARDEN TOSS	\$10.5
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.5
120Z BOTTLE OF SAUCE	\$12.5
GRILLED EGG ROLL	\$3.5

#### Signature Dishes

CARAMELIZED GINGER SHRIMP BOWL	\$13.5
SWEET CHILI BOWL	\$12.8
ASIAN TACOS 3	\$13.5
STEAK AND SHISHITO BOWL	\$13.5
SPICY PEPPER CHICKEN BOWL	\$13.5
SPICY CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI	\$13.5
GENERAL SAM'S CHICKEN RICE BOWL	\$12.8
KOREAN BBQ BOWL GF	\$12.8
RICELESS BOWL	\$13.0

### Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill Menu



## Samurai Sam's Teriyaki Grill

10105 E Via Linda, Scottsdale, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** Monday 09:00 -20:00 Tuesday 09:00 -20:00 Wednesday 09:00 -20:00 Thursday 09:00 -20:00 Friday 09:00 -20:00 Saturday 09:00 -20:00